2023 Taxing District Gas & Electric Utility Valuation Reconciliation Report

District Name

13-0001
13-0002
13-0004
13-0005
13-0006
13-0007
13-0008
13-0010
13-0012
13-0013
13-0014
13-0015
13-0017
13-0019
13-0022
13-0023
13-0024
13-0025
13-0027
13-0029
13-0031
13-0032
13-0033
13-0034
13-0035
13-0036
13-0038
13-0041
13-0043

WILLIAMS TWP/NEWELL-FONDA SCH

MANSON CITY/MANSON-NW WEBSTER SCH

LINCOLN TWP/MANSON-NW WEBSTER SCH

SHERMAN TWP/MANSON-NW WEBSTER SCH

CENTER TWP/MANSON-NW WEBSTER SCH

GREENFIELD TWP/MANSON-NW WEBSTER SCH

KNIERIM CITY/MANSON-NW WEBSTER SCH

POMEROY CITY/POCAHONTAS AREA (POMEROY-PALMER) SCH
BUTLER TWP/POCAHONTAS AREA (POMEROY -PALMER) SCH
WILLIAMS TWP/POCAHONTAS AREA (POMEROY -PALMER) SCH
SHERMAN TWP/POCAHONTAS AREA (POMEROY -PALMER) SCH
JOLLEY CITY/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

ROCKWELL CITY CITY/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH
BUTLER TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

TWIN LAKES TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

CENTER TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

SHERMAN TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

LOGAN TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

YETTER CITY/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

LAKECITY CITY/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

CALHOUN TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

ELM GROVE TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

LAKE CREEK TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

JACKSON TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

LYTTON CITY/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

GARFIELD TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

WILLIAMS TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

RINARD CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

FARNHAMVILLE CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

13- CALHOUN COUNTY

Assessed Valuation

569,285
4,511,312
4,712,310
1,214,294

741,457

678,491

295,075
1,173,695
1,516,216

22,934
1,689,688

105,914
4,357,098

122,441
2,668,868
1,314,783

136,806
3,221,497

54,426
3,738,640
1,472,088
4,195,289
4,372,613
1,732,040

156,153
2,812,114

719,720

339,460

214,457

Taxable Valuation
88,724
1,353,599
1,502,592
326,127
221,427
197,068
92,353
367,131
362,637
2,374
470,676
33,149
1,259,570
36,563
714,181
345,945
21,209
747,676
17,034
1,125,986
360,177
1,111,769
1,138,183
411,576
45,073
803,534
140,001
35,135
45,099



13-0045
13-0046
13-0047
13-0048
13-0049
13-0050
13-0051
13-0053
13-0055
13-0058
13-0064

SOMERS CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

SOMERSCITY AG/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH
GREENFIELD TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

CEDAR TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

LOGAN TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

READING TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH

LOHRVILLE CITY/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH
UNION TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH
READING TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH
CEDAR TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH
GREENFIELD TWP/SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN SCH

COUNTY TOTAL

556,741
1,778
2,748,411
3,002,292
373,884
454,651
486,465
1,003,605
503,510
61,360
4,052

58,055,913

187,378
617
827,854
692,621
121,214
65,051
146,495
178,334
52,523
6,351
419

15,655,425



